TV

N o bl WN e

DS*
DS*

ACT
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

@

DS*
DS*

AFC
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

X

DS*
DS*

ANS
31
32
33
34

JUMBO-VISMA
10007585986 VAN AERT Wout
10009501233 AFFINI Edoardo
10002839151 MARTENS Paul
10008688352 OOMEN Sam
10003236043 PFINGSTEN Christoph
10008854464 ROOSEN Timo
10004519978 VAN EMDEN Jos
10008653693 HOFSTEDE Lennard
10008699264 VAN HOOYDONCK Nathan
10001428611 ENGELS Addy
10002798937 VAN DONGEN Arthur

AG2R CITROEN TEAM
10004451371 VAN AVERMAET Greg
10011133055 DEWULF Stan
10007743109 GOUGEARD Alexis
10009365433 NAESEN Oliver
10003078823 SCHAR Michael
10006484533 VAN HOECKE Gijs
10009392412 VENDRAME Andrea
10005969524 DUVAL Julien
10014941519 JULLIEN Anthony
10006003270 WARBASSE Lawrence
10024254125 BIONDI Laurent
10024582511 JANNEL Didier

ALPECIN-FENIX
10007946203 VAN DER POEL Mathieu
10009366241 DE BONDT Dries
10010090913 LEYSEN Senne
10006467961 SBARAGLI Kristian
10007522534 VAKOC Petr
10007749775 VERGAERDE Otto
10006656204 VERMEERSCH Gianni
10014827543 PHILIPSEN Jasper
10007291754 RIESEBEEK Oscar
10005617492 THWAITES Scott
10000930675 LEYSEN Bart
10001164788 ROODHOOFT Christophe

ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC
10013879771 BAIS Mattia
10007518086 CHIRICO Luca
10007518894 PELLAUD Simon
10010086970 RAVANELLI Simone

NED
BEL

ITA

GER
NED
GER
NED
NED
NED
BEL

NED
NED

FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
Sul

BEL
ITA

FRA
FRA
USA
FRA
FRA

BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
ITA
CZE
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
GBR
BEL
BEL

ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA



35
36
37

ol = R

DS*
DS*

APT
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

DS*
DS*

TBV
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

DS*
DS*

BCF
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

R

R

R

10007822729 RUMAC Josip

10015083177 VENCHIARUTTI Nicola
10009026034 VIEL Mattia

10014992039 JERMAN Ziga

10008689665 PELIKAN Jdnos Zsombor
10009037552 RESTREPO VALENCIA Jhonatan
10013582206 TAGLIANI Filippo
10004887669 ELLENA Giovanni
10002048401 SAVIO Gianni

ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
10042286324 ARANBURU DEBA Alex
10003272520 BOARO Manuele
10005982456 FELLINE Fabio
10004828459 GRUZDEV Dmitriy
10003357901 IZAGIRRE INSAUSTI Gorka
10008198807 MARTINELLI Davide
10009976836 SOBRERO Matteo
10006000240 HOULE Hugo
10107186192 ROMO OLIVER Javier
10035883314 MARTINELLI Giuseppe
10001067586 ZANINI Stefano

BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
10006468062 COLBRELLI Sonny
10004556253 ARASHIRO Yukiya
10003072557 CAPECCHI Eros
10004564337 CARUSO Damiano
10002711435 HAUSSLER Heinrich
10008686332 MOHORIC Matej
10015327596 WRIGHT Fred
10008662484 BAUHAUS Phil
10007524756 TEUNS Dylan
10035864116 ARTUSO Paolo
10050093107 VOLPI Alberto

BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'
10005467447 BATTAGLIN Enrico
10010643207 FIORELLI Filippo
10007742503 GABBURO Davide
10011972309 MARENGO Umberto
10014429843 SAVINI Daniel
10007527786 TONELLI Alessandro
10003105600 VISCONTI Giovanni
10009873065 CANAVERAL VARGAS Johnatan
10015827451 MAZZUCCO Fabio
10015829370 ZANA Filippo

CRO
ITA
ITA
SLO
HUN
coL
ITA
ITA
ITA

KAZ
ESP
ITA
ITA
KAZ
ESP
ITA
ITA
CAN
ESP
ITA
ITA

BRN
ITA
JPN
ITA
ITA
AUS
SLO
GBR
GER
BEL
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
coL
ITA
ITA



R
DS*
DS*

BOH
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

DS*
DSs*

COF
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

DS*
DS*

DQT
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

oI = R

DS*
DS*

EFN
101

10015135620 ZOCCARATO Samuele
10002233004 REVERBERI Roberto
10001137308 ROSSATO Mirko

BORA - HANSGROHE
10005460373 SAGAN Peter
10007738055 ACKERMANN Pascal
10004694073 BENEDETTI Cesare
10003349312 BODNAR Maciej
10002416492 BURGHARDT Marcus
10003263022 OSS Daniel
10008693810 SCHACHMANN Maximilian
10015827855 ALEOTTI Giovanni
10009095954 FABBRO Matteo
10001631806 POITSCHKE Enrico
10001158223 VALACH Jan

COFIDIS
10005502914 VIVIANI Elia
10002986065 DRUCKER Jean-Pierre
10005768248 HAAS Nathan
10008198096 LAPORTE Christophe
10007517076 MARTIN Guillaume
10003105394 SABATINI Fabio
10006427242 VANBILSEN Kenneth
10008664508 BOHLI Tom
10009501132 VIVIANI Attilio
10002155707 DAMIANI Roberto
10000915016 JONROND Jean Luc

DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
10007155752 ALAPHILIPPE Julian
10009743733 ASGREEN Kasper
10008661777 BALLERINI Davide
10006599519 BENNETT Sam
10005335283 DECLERCQ Tim
10008622876 LAMPAERT Yves
10002782264 STYBAR Zdenek
10002728411 DEVENYNS Dries
10009637033 HONORE Mikkel
10003308993 M@RK@V Michael
10007516773 SENECHAL Florian
10000826908 BRAMATI Davide
10000977054 PEETERS Wilfried

EF EDUCATION - NIPPO
10008663090 BETTIOL Alberto

ITA
ITA
ITA

GER
SVK
GER
ITA
POL
GER
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
SVK

FRA
ITA
LUX
AUS
FRA
FRA
ITA
BEL
Sul
ITA
ITA
FRA

BEL
FRA
DEN
ITA
IRL
BEL
BEL
CZE
BEL
DEN
DEN
FRA
ITA
BEL

USA
ITA



102
103
104
105
106
107

DS*
DSs*

GFC
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

oI v B

DS*
DS*

IGD
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

oI I R

DS*
DS*

IWG
131
132
133
134
135

10010118393 BISSEGGER Stefan
10009484358 CAICEDO Jonathan
10010985535 HIGUITA GARCIA Sergio Andres
10002833794 LANGEVELD Sebastian
10007381781 NIELSEN Magnus Cort
10005968615 SCULLY Tom

10006885566 CRADDOCK G Lawson
10006883243 HUNDAHL Michael Valgren
10002670514 BRESCHEL Matti

10002214109 SOUTHAM Tom

GROUPAMA - FDJ
10006467052 DEMARE Arnaud
10009372103 GENIETS Kévin
10003284543 GUARNIERI Jacopo
10002921805 KONOVALOVAS Ignatas
10007753415 MOLARD Rudy
10007809894 SCOTSON Miles
10004798248 SINKELDAM Ramon
10014942630 DAVY Clément
10007516672 LE GAC Olivier
10006477762 LUDVIGSSON Tobias
10003223919 ROUX Anthony
10001101134 GUESDON Frédéric
10024303837 PINOT Julien

INEOS GRENADIERS
10005852821 KWIATKOWSKI Michal
10009164056 GANNA Filippo
10010182051 HAYTER Ethan
10009575395 MOSCON Gianni
10010977552 PIDCOCK Thomas
10005587887 PUCCIO Salvatore
10005996200 ROWE Luke
10007223450 DOULL Owain
10009793950 DUNBAR Edward
10004563327 SWIFT Ben
10006884455 VAN BAARLE Dylan
10001125483 CIONI Dario David
10001271185 TOSATTO Matteo

INTERMARCHE - WANTY - GOBERT MATERIAUX
10007128470 PASQUALON Andrea
10007750381 DE GENDT Aime
10008032287 KOCH Jonas
10009393523 ROTA Lorenzo
10007297111 VAN DER HOORN Taco

SuUl
ECU
coL
NED
DEN
NZL
USA
DEN
DEN
GBR

FRA
FRA
LUX
ITA
LTU
FRA
AUS
NED
FRA
FRA
SWE
FRA
FRA
FRA

GBR
POL
ITA
GBR
ITA
GBR
ITA
GBR
GBR
IRL
GBR
NED
ITA
ITA

BEL
ITA
BEL
GER
ITA
NED



136
137

DS*
DS*

ISN
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

oI v v B

DSs*
DS*

LTS
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

DS*
DS*

MoV
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

DS*

ARK

10003225636 VANSPEYBROUCK Pieter
10007526271 VLIEGEN Loic
10003038104 BAKELANTS Jan
10007061782 LAMMERTINK Maurits
10000984128 PIVA Valerio

10016490283 VAN DER SCHUEREN Hilaire

ISRAEL START-UP NATION
10005391564 BRANDLE Matthias
10028417041 CIMOLAI Davide
10003094280 DE MARCHI Alessandro
10009850534 HOFSTETTER Hugo
10007935085 NEILANDS Krists
10008694113 SCHMIDT Mads Wiirtz
10007506366 ZABEL Rick
10005475733 BOIVIN Guillaume
10002214311 GREIPEL André
10002916448 IMPEY Daryl!
10016241117 RENARD Alexis
10003125707 COZZI Claudio
10001456091 S@RENSEN Nicki

LOTTO SOUDAL
10002416694 GILBERT Philippe
10007357331 DE BUYST Jasper
10005379339 DEGENKOLB John
10007809490 EWAN Caleb
10007524655 FRISON Frederik
10003301620 KLUGE Roger
10006453110 WELLENS Tim
10014972538 OLDANI Stefano
10015280312 VAN MOER Brent
10001120231 AERTS Mario
10000881064 FRISON Herman

MOVISTAR TEAM
10008658545 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan
10010973714 JARGENSEN Mathias
10005512210 MAS BONET Luis Guillermo
10005457646 OLIVEIRA Nelson
10014023554 SERRANO Gonzalo
10005934360 TORRES BARCELO Albert
10008700880 VILLELLA Davide
10035265241 ALBA BOLIVAR Juan Diego
10001012723 SCIANDRI Maximilian

TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC

BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
ITA
BEL

ISR
AUT
ITA
ITA
FRA
LAT
DEN
GER
CAN
GER
RSA
FRA
ITA
DEN

BEL
BEL
BEL
GER
AUS
BEL
GER
BEL
ITA
BEL
BEL
BEL

ESP
ESP
DEN
ESP
POR
ESP
ESP
ITA
coL
GBR

FRA



171
172
173
174
175
176
177

oI v v B

DS*
DS*

BEX
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

DS*
DS*

DSM
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

DS*

TNN
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

10005961440 BOUHANNI Nacer
10007856677 BARGUIL Warren
10008666932 CAPIOT Amaury
10006384196 MCLAY Daniel
10006108960 PICHON Laurent
10007952162 RUSSO Clément
10015032152 SWIFT Connor
10025923131 GRONDIN Donavan Vincent
10010202259 GUERNALEC Thibault
10005489271 HARDY Romain
10010202562 RIOU Alan
10024398817 CAER Yvon
10001187525 HINAULT Sebastien

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
10006291947 MATTHEWS Michael
10006291240 DURBRIDGE Luke
10006291442 HEPBURN Michael
10005840188 JUUL JENSEN Christopher
10015077925 KONYCHEV Alexander
10005560710 MEZGEC Luka
10014877760 STANNARD Robert
10015723579 COLLEONI Kevin
10007229817 EDMONDSON Alexander
10002039408 ALGERI Vittorio
10001155896 WHITE Matthew

TEAM DSM
10046109336 KRAGH ANDERSEN Sgren
10006491708 BARDET Romain
10006597293 COMBAUD Romain
10008669659 DENZ Nico
10073619243 PEDERSEN Casper
10006655901 SUTTERLIN Jasha
10007296707 TUSVELD Martijn
10006479782 ARNDT Nikias
10008705833 NIEUWENHUIS Joris
10001560973 ROBERTS Luke

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
10015809869 BRAND Sam
10010029881 KAMSTRA Brian
10003214724 KUSZTOR Péter
10004864532 LOZANO RIBA David
10005660336 PERON Andrea
10007659243 PLANET Charles
10013880882 POLI Umberto

FRA
FRA
BEL
GBR
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
DEN
ITA
SLO
AUS
ITA
AUS
ITA
AUS

GER
DEN
FRA
FRA
GER
DEN
GER
NED
GER
NED
AUS

USA
GBR
NED
HUN
ESP
ITA
FRA
ITA



D VXD

DS*
DS*

TQA
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

DSs*
DS*

TDE
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

DS*
DS*

TFS
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

DS*
DS*

UAD
241

10074942281 DE KEIJZER Gerd
10007189195 HENTTALA Joonas
10016185038 IRVINE Declan
10014878770 MUNDAY Samuel
10034986163 MIKHAYLOV Gennady
10000984734 PODENZANA Massimo

TEAM QHUBEKA ASSOS
10005876160 NIZZOLO Giacomo
10008913371 CAMPENAERTS Victor
10003032949 CLARKE Simon
10007522332 GOGL Michael
10005961844 LINDEMAN Bert-Jan
10013118929 VINJEBO Emil
10006824235 WISNIOWSKI Lukasz
10005691658 HENAO MONTOYA Sergio Luis
10045463375 WALSCHEID Maximilian Richard
10000951489 MICHAELSEN Lars
10000992111 REDANT Hendrik

TOTAL DIRECT ENERGIE
10007500710 BONIFAZIO Niccold
10019821326 BOASSON HAGEN Edvald
10007216275 MANZIN Lorrenzo
10006584765 PETIT Adrien
10005842212 SIMON Julien
10002836626 TERPSTRA Niki
10007592050 TURGIS Anthony
10014947579 BURGAUDEAU Mathieu
10015466329 FERRON Valentin
10000928655 LEBRETON Lylian
10110302724 VAN BEYLEN Jean

TREK - SEGAFREDO
10002837838 NIBALI Vincenzo
10014404985 CONCI Nicola
10007733914 MOSCA Jacopo
10008635408 MULLEN Ryan
10076572487 SIMMONS Quinn
10006889206 SKUJINS Toms
10006823528 STUYVEN Jasper
10009189015 MOSCHETTI Matteo
10002115590 ANDERSEN Kim
10000808417 BAFFI Adriano

UAE TEAM EMIRATES
10003269183 KRISTOFF Alexander

NED
FIN
AUS
AUS
RUS
ITA

RSA
ITA

BEL

AUS
AUT
NED
DEN
POL
coL
GER
DEN
BEL

FRA
ITA
NOR
FRA
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
IRL
USA
LAT
BEL
ITA
DEN
ITA

UAE
NOR



242
243
244
245
246
247

DS*
DSs*

10006875563 BYSTR@M Sven Erik
10009877412 COVI Alessandro
10007518591 FORMOLO Davide
10008656828 GAVIRIA RENDON Fernando
10089627778 RICHEZE Maximiliano Ariel
10004774202 TRENTIN Matteo
10007518692 CONTI Valerio
10050785746 POLANC Jan

10001502975 MARZANO Marco
10002817933 MORI Manuele

NOR
ITA
ITA
coL
ARG
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA



